Free Educational Resources – Kura Tuarua
[bookmark: _GoBack]Below are Free Educational Resources students can access to improve and enhance their skills in these areas.
MATH
· Funbrain - https://www.funbrain.com
· Prodigy - https://play.prodigygame.com
· Math Playground - https://www.mathplayground.com
· Splash Learn - https://www.splashlearn.com/?adCampaign=2062887036&adGroup=92215921892&adTag=splash%20learn&adID=406810582004&ipad_blocker_disabled=1&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI5IHwoPex6AIVGLeWCh0HsQ7XEAAYASAAEgKoo_D_BwE
· Math Game Time – www.mathgame.com
· Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/
SOCIAL STUDIES
· Crash Course (Youtube) - https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcourse
· Who Was? Adveture Game – download the app from the apple store 
· Nat Geo Kids - https://www.natgeokids.com/nz/
· Google Earth - https://www.google.com/earth/
· Time for Kids - https://www.timeforkids.com/
· Smithsonian for Kids - https://www.si.edu/kids
SCIENCE
· Discovery Mindblown - https://www.discoverymindblown.com/
· NASA Kids Club - https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html
· Amazing Space - https://amazing-space.stsci.edu/
· Code Academy - https://www.codecademy.com/
· How Stuff Works - https://www.howstuffworks.com/
OTHER 
· Brain Pop - https://www.brainpop.com/
· Ted Talks - https://www.ted.com/playlists/86/talks_to_watch_with_kids
· PBS Kids - https://pbskids.org/
· Duolingo - https://www.duolingo.com/
· Hello Kids (Drawing) - http://www.hellokids.com/r_12/drawing-for-kids
